
Technical data sheet LM741

Specification Club chair, four-star base wood

Dimensions in mm Backrest: H:

Seat: H:

W:

D:

Total:
H: 800

W (ArmR): 610

D: 570

Packaging data Weight:

Volume:

kg

m³ 0,4

12,3

450

460

465

340

Basic equipment Benefit

Seat shell Seat shell can be rotated all the way round, 

upholstered.

Very comfortable to sit on, with a harmonious 

appearance too.

Backrest Backrest height 340 mm, padded, fully 

upholstered.

Can be placed anywhere in the room, with integrated 

armrest.

Upholstery Upholstered seat, 40 mm foam, free of CFCs 

and chlorinated hydrocarbons (foam of one 

type).

Extremely comfortable to sit on.

Base Wooden four-star base, oak. Attractive look.

Glides Hard conference glides for soft floors. Firm contact with the floor.

Cover materials Various fabric and leather qualities in various 

colours.

There are numerous colours and cover materials to 

choose from when designing.

Materials used All materials can be separated and recycled. Environmentally friendly.

Certification Quality management system DIN EN ISO 

9001:2015, Regulation (EC) no. 1221/2009 

(EMAS), Environmental Management System DIN 

EN ISO 14001:2015, Occupational Health and 

Safety Management System DIN EN ISO 

45001:2018, Energy management system DIN 

EN ISO 50001:2018, EcoVadis Gold, 

Commitment to sustainability, Blue Angel, Bifma 

e3 level Platin.

High-quality product.

Standards DIN EN 16139 Non-domestic seating. Tested for 

harmful substances. GS mark for tested safety.

Extremely safe.

Guarantee 10 year warranty according to our current 

warranty conditions.

Quality guaranteed to last for entire product life.

LEMONis5 continue page 2



Technical data sheet LM741

Specification Club chair, four-star base wood

Dimensions in mm Backrest: H:

Seat: H:

W:

D:

Total:
H: 800

W (ArmR): 610

D: 570

Packaging data Weight:

Volume:

kg

m³ 0,4

12,3

450

460

465

340

Disassembly instructions are available upon request for any interstuhl product

LEMONis5 continue page 3



Technical data sheet LM741

Specification Club chair, four-star base wood

Dimensions in mm Backrest: H:

Seat: H:

W:

D:

Total:
H: 800

W (ArmR): 610

D: 570

Packaging data Weight:

Volume:

kg

m³ 0,4

12,3

450

460

465

340

Options Benefit

Base Wooden four-star base, walnut. Attractive look.

Glides Soft conference glides for hard floors. Firm contact with the floor.

Disassembly instructions are available upon request for any interstuhl product

LEMONis5


