

Technical data sheet LM741

Specification Club chair, four-star base wood

Dimensions in mm	Backrest:	H:	340
	Seat:	H:	450
		W:	465
		D:	460
	Total:	H:	800
		W (ArmR):	610
		D:	570
Packaging data	Weight:	kg	12,3
	Volume:	m³	0,4



Basic equipment		Benefit
Seat shell	Seat shell can be rotated all the way round, upholstered.	Very comfortable to sit on, with a harmonious appearance too.
Backrest	Backrest height 340 mm, padded, fully upholstered.	Can be placed anywhere in the room, with integrated armrest.
Upholstery	Upholstered seat, 40 mm foam, free of CFCs and chlorinated hydrocarbons (foam of one type).	Extremely comfortable to sit on.
Base	Wooden four-star base, oak.	Attractive look.
Glides	Hard conference glides for soft floors.	Firm contact with the floor.
Cover materials	Various fabric and leather qualities in various colours.	There are numerous colours and cover materials to choose from when designing.
Materials used	All materials can be separated and recycled.	Environmentally friendly.
Certification	Quality management system DIN EN ISO 9001:2015, Regulation (EC) no. 1221/2009 (EMAS), Environmental Management System DIN EN ISO 14001:2015, Occupational Health and Safety Management System DIN EN ISO 45001:2018, Energy management system DIN EN ISO 50001:2018, EcoVadis Gold, Commitment to sustainability, Blue Angel, Bifma e3 level Platin.	High-quality product.
Standards	DIN EN 16139 Non-domestic seating. Tested for harmful substances. GS mark for tested safety.	Extremely safe.
Guarantee	10 year warranty according to our current warranty conditions.	Quality guaranteed to last for entire product life.



Technical data sheet LM741

Specification Club chair, four-star base wood

Backrest:	H:	340
Seat:	H:	450
	W:	465
	D:	460
Total:	H:	800
	W (ArmR):	610
	D:	570
Weight: Volume:	kg m³	12,3 0,4
	Seat: Total: Weight:	Seat: H: W: D: Total: H: W (ArmR): D: Weight: kg



Disassembly instructions are available upon request for any interstuhl product



Technical data sheet LM741

Specification Club chair, four-star base wood

Dimensions in mm	Backrest:	H:	340
	Seat:	H:	450
		W:	465
		D:	460
	Total:	H:	800
		W (ArmR):	610
		D:	570
Packaging data	Weight: Volume:	kg m³	12,3 0,4



Options		Benefit
Base	Wooden four-star base, walnut.	Attractive look.
Glides	Soft conference glides for hard floors.	Firm contact with the floor.

Disassembly instructions are available upon request for any interstuhl product